Department of Justice

FY 2016
ID Code

15-0129-0-1-999
15-0134-0-1-751
15-0339-0-1-751
15-0328-0-1-751
15-4526-0-4-751
15-1061-0-1-751
15-0128-0-1-999
15-0319-0-1-752
15-0322-0-1-752
15-0100-0-1-153
15-0324-0-1-752
15-0133-0-1-751
015-1020-0-1-752
015-0311-0-1-752
015-0500-0-1-752
015-0340-0-1-754
015-5073-0-2-752
015-1300-0-1-751
015-0333-0-1-054
015-8116-0-7-054
015-0323-0-1-751
015-0200-0-1-999
015-0203-0-1-751
015-1100-0-1-751
015-0700-0-1-751
015-1060-0-1-753
015-1003-0-1-753
015-4500-0-1-753
015-0401-0-1-754
015-0420-0-1-754
015-0406-0-1-754
015-0409-0-1-754
015-0405-0-1-754
015-0403-0-1-754
015-5041-0-2-754

Program name

General Administration: Salaries and Expenses

Justice Information Sharing Technology

Administrative Review and Appeals

Office of Inspector General

Working Capital Fund

US Parole Commission

Legal Activities and US Marshals: Salaries and Expenses
Salaries and Expenses, Antitrust Division

Salaries and Expenses, US Attorneys

Salaries and Expenses, Foreign Claims Settlement Commission
US Marshals Service

Construction

Federal Prisoner Detention

Fees and Expenses of Witnesses

Salaries and Expenses, Community Relations Service
September 11 Victim Compensation

United States Trustee System Fund

National Security Division: Salaries and Expenses

Radiaton Exposure Compensation: Payment to Trust Fund
Radiaton Exposure Compensation Trust Fund

Interagency Crime and Drug Enforcement

Federal Bureau of Investigation: Salaires and Expenses

FBI Construction

Drug Enforcement Administration: Salaries and Expenses
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco, Firearms and Explosives: Salaries and Expenses
Federal Prison System: Salaries and Expenses

Federal Prison System: Buildings and Facilities

Federal Prison Industries, Incorporated

Office of Justice Programs: Research, Evaluation, and Statistics
Office of Justice Programs: State and Local Law Enforcement Assistance
Community Oriented Policing Services

State and Local Law Enforcement Activities: Office on Violence Against Women
Juvenile Justice Programs

Public Safety Officer Benefits

Crime Victims Fund

Authorized by
Proposed Budget

119
37
488
94
-55
13
1,037
61
2,032

1,231
15
1,385
270
14
400
228
97

75

75
519
8,295
69
2,092
1,261
7,204
141

152
1,142
294
468
339
116
1,000

30,707

Constitutional

Amount

119
37
488
94

13
1,037
61
2,032

1,231
15
1,385
270

400
228
97

519
8,295
69
2,092
1,261
7,204
141

152
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27,184



